
Covenant Choir Schedule 

Spring 2024 

 

Sun Jan 7 - *FULL CHOIR (Kickoff) - 8:30 and 11:00am services; dismissed at Passing of Peace  

Wed Jan 10 - **Rehearsal from 6:15-7:15pm 

Wed Jan 17 - Rehearsal from 6:15-7:15pm 

Wed Jan 24 - Rehearsal from 6:15-7:15pm 

Sun Jan 28 - FULL CHOIR - 8:30 and 11:00am services; dismissed at Passing of Peace 

 It Is Good to Give Thanks (Forrest) 

Wed Jan 31 - Rehearsal from 6:15-7:15pm 

___________________________________________________________________________________ 

Sun Feb 4 - ***Pop-Up Choir (optional) – 8:30 service, 8:20 call time 

Wed Feb 7 - Rehearsal from 6:15-7:15pm 

Wed Feb 14 - FULL CHOIR (Ash Wednesday) - 6:30pm service; 5:30pm call time 

 “Dust I Am” (with congregation) 

 Out of the Depths (Frost) 

Wed Feb 21 - Rehearsal from 6:15-7:15pm 

Sun Feb 25 (Missions) - FULL CHOIR - 8:30 and 11:00am services; dismissed at Passing of Peace 

 Praise, O Praise the King of Heaven! (Larson) 

Wed Feb 28 - Rehearsal from 6:15-7:15pm 

___________________________________________________________________________________ 

Sun Mar 3 - ***Pop-Up Choir (optional) - 11:00 service, 10:50 call time Wed Mar 6 

Wed Mar 6 - Rehearsal from 6:15-7:15pm 

Wed Mar 13 - Rehearsal from 6:15-7:15pm 

Sun Mar 17 - FULL CHOIR - 8:30 and 11:00am services; dismissed at Passing of Peace 

 Come Find His Rest (Forrest) 

Wed Mar 20 - Rehearsal from 6:15-7:45pm 

Wed Mar 27 – Rehearsal TBD 

Thurs Mar 28 - (Maundy Thursday) - TBD 

Sat Mar 30 - Choir & orchestra rehearsal from 9:00-11:00am 

Sun Mar 31 (Easter) - Optional Choir – 8:00 service; 7:45 call time / FULL CHOIR – 9:30 service; 9:00 

call time; remain in loft for entire service / FULL CHOIR - 11:00 service; 10:55 call time; dismissed 

at Passing of Peace 

● CHORAL INTROIT (9:30 and 11:00) - An Easter Celebration (Cameron) 

● ANTHEM (9:30 and 11:00) - Hallelujah (Beethoven) 

___________________________________________________________________________________ 

Wed Apr 10 - Rehearsal from 6:15-7:15pm 

Wed Apr 17 - Rehearsal from 6:15-7:15pm 

Wed Apr 24 - Rehearsal from 6:15-7:15pm 

Sun Apr 28 - FULL CHOIR - **8:30 and 11:00am services; dismissed at Passing of Peace 

 Beautiful Savior 

____________________________________________________________________________ 
*All general Sunday Full Choir call times are 7:45am in the sanctuary.  Choir will robe at 8:15am, proceed back to the loft at 8:25am and be 

dismissed during the Passing of the Peace.  Choir is to be robed and back in the loft by 10:55am and dismissed again at the Passing of the 

Peace.  

**All rehearsals will be held in the sanctuary. 

***No robes.  

MOMS:  

If your children participate in KidConnection on Wednesday evenings, you are encouraged to choose a week (preferably not the week of a 

major rehearsal) to be absent from choir in order to serve with them.  Thanks! 


